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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 19 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 13:19 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 32.18 483
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 33.39 432
3. RADJENOVIC, Nika 10 Polet Sombor 33.66 422
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 34.31 398
5. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 34.34 397
6. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 35.19 369
7. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 37.95 294
8. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 40.90 235
9. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 42.43 210

15 - 16 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.86 414
2. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.96 346
3. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.13 341
4. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 38.14 290
5. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 38.25 287
6. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 40.22 247
7. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 40.45 243

17 - 18 godina

1. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 34.92 378
2. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 Spartak Subotica 37.95 294

15 - 18 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.86 414
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 34.92 378
3. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.96 346
4. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.13 341
5. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 Spartak Subotica 37.95 294
6. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 38.14 290
7. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 38.25 287
8. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 40.22 247
9. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 40.45 243

Otvoreno

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 32.18 483
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 33.39 432
3. RADJENOVIC, Nika 10 Polet Sombor 33.66 422
4. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.86 414
5. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 34.31 398
6. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 34.34 397
7. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 34.92 378
8. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 35.19 369
9. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.96 346
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 36.13 341
11. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 Spartak Subotica 37.95 294

ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 37.95 294
13. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 38.14 290
14. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 38.25 287
15. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 40.22 247
16. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 40.45 243
17. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 40.90 235
18. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 42.43 210


